	Assessment Rubric – Baroque Sculpture

	Name:


	Class Period:

	Objectives of this project are:

· Understand and gain knowledge of Baroque painting, sculpture, and architecture.

· To create a three dimensional sculpture from a two dimensional design.

· To utilize and gain ceramic sculpting techniques and skills from previous time periods.

      *   To incorporate objects form the environment into our modern sculpture.
	Date Assigned:

Feb. 4
	Date Completed:

Feb.  25

	Directions:   Write the number you feel you deserve in the “rate yourself” column based on the criteria listed below.
	Excellent


	Good


	Average


	Needs Improvement
	Rate Yourself
	Teacher’s Rating

	Criteria 1 
The student incorporated a found object into the design of the sculpture. 

Found object is:________________________
	10
	9-8
	7


	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 2 
The design of the sculpture is creative and innovative. The student chooses to create something that was original.
	10


	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	 Criteria 3 

The student shows care through craftsmanship. Construction is careful, well planned and uses the methods of coil, slab, scoring, and slipping demonstrated in class. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 4.

The student shows knowledge of previous sculptures by adding life like details. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 5 
Student used time and materials wisely
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Total: 50 Points

x2 = 100

(possible points)
	Grade:
	Your Total
	Teacher Total

	Please answer the following questions:
What did Baroque sculpture do that was different than past time periods in sculpture?
Compare and contrast your sculpture with a previous time period. 
	Teacher Comments


